

Yolo County Fair Heritage Foundation 1125 East Street

Woodland CA 95776

Phone Contact: Yolo County Fair Office 530-402-2222, Darlene Thomsen 530-218-2161

foundation@yolocountyfair.net http://yolocountyfair.net/html/foundation.html

Yolo County Fair Heritage Foundation is a Non-profit 501c3 Corporation We were organized to help in the preservation of the Yolo County Fair Grounds, which in turn will help to keep the original purpose of County Fairs alive. We hope to work with the Communities of Yolo County to keep our rich Agriculture Heritage by supporting Educational opportunities that relate to our Fair

We would like to invite you to join our foundation.

By joining our Foundation you will be kept informed of the foundations progress, fundraisers and all activities. The board meets monthly if you were to choose to take on an active role in the foundation.

Membership Dues are \$20.00 per household or business annually

Please fill out our membership information and return with your check to the Foundation Office. If for any reason you would not like to join the Foundation, but would like to make a tax deductible donation please feel free to do so.

		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Name_			
	SS	City	State/Zip
Email A	Address		
Phone number			
	Please add me to the Foundation Mem I would like to find out how I can take I would like to make the following do	e an active ro	le in the Foundation
	Please have someone contact me to do	onate my serv	vices/products for upcoming projects

If you have any questions feel free to call. Please share this with others that you think would be interested in the "Heritage" Foundation, we need to reach out to all of Yolo County. Darlene is reached best by calling 530-218-2161